
Zushi Regatta 2012
Result
1.Race

September 15th-17th.2012
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 1.Race Time of start: 2012/9/15 12:15
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU SUMMIT 40 KING 1.121 13:12:07 0:57:07 3,842 1
2 JPN 6335 ESPRIT X35 OD 1.053 13:18:07 1:03:07 3,988 2
3 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.077 13:17:54 1:02:54 4,065 3
4 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 FARR ILC40 1.175 13:13:03 0:58:03 4,093 4
5 JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.061 13:19:34 1:04:34 4,110 5
6 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.056 13:19:59 1:04:59 4,117 6
7 JPN 5070 SHARAKU N/M35 1.094 13:18:27 1:03:27 4,165 7
8 JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.070 13:20:20 1:05:20 4,194 8
9 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 13:17:01 1:02:01 4,268 9

10 JPN 4252 CRESCENTⅡ SEAM 33 1.056 13:23:29 1:08:29 4,339 10
11 JPN 6471 MILESTONE J/V 35 CR 1.067 13:22:55 1:07:55 4,348 11
12 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.123 13:20:12 1:05:12 4,393 12
13 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.056 13:24:29 1:09:29 4,402 13
14 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.078 13:23:13 1:08:13 4,412 14

Class:IRC-B 1.Race Time of start: 2012/9/15 12:20
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5450 GEKKO J24 OD 0.888 13:37:54 1:17:54 4,151 1
2 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST 35 1.025 13:28:24 1:08:24 4,207 2
3 JPN 6541 PLUMERIA VITE 312 FK 1.022 13:29:21 1:09:21 4,253 3
4 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.046 13:29:04 1:09:04 4,335 4
5 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.039 13:29:38 1:09:38 4,341 5
6 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.036 13:30:49 1:10:49 4,402 6
7 JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.963 13:36:38 1:16:38 4,428 7
8 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.012 13:33:12 1:13:12 4,445 8
9 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.043 13:31:32 1:11:32 4,477 9

10 JPN 5533 PRONTO J/V�9.6CR 1.016 13:34:09 1:14:09 4,520 10
11 JPN 5657 HOBBYHAWK YAMAHA 30 SN MOD 0.999 13:35:37 1:15:37 4,532 11
12 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.957 13:39:09 1:19:09 4,545 12
13 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.031 13:34:00 1:14:00 4,578 13
14 JPN 6370 TICTAC FIRST31.7 T/R 0.968 13:38:53 1:18:53 4,582 14
15 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.019 13:35:09 1:15:09 4,595 15

Class:Platu25 OD 1.Race Time of start: 2012/9/15 12:20
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 13:35:29 1:15:29 1
2 JPN6331 AVALON PLATU25 13:35:54 1:15:54 2
3 JPN4958 ISLAY PLATU25 13:36:09 1:16:09 3
4 JPN5880 BE-ONE PLATU25 13:37:21 1:17:21 4
5 JPN6601 ALPHA MAGIC PLATU25 13:37:43 1:17:43 5
6 JPN5480 CONCORD PLATU25 DSQ 7



Zushi Regatta 2012
Result
2.Race

September 15th-17th.2012
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 2.Race Time of start: 2012/9/15 13:45
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.056 15:05:03 1:20:03 5,072 1
2 JPN 5070 SHARAKU N/M35 1.094 15:04:45 1:19:45 5,235 2
3 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.077 15:06:44 1:21:44 5,282 3
4 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 15:02:27 1:17:27 5,330 4
5 JPN 6471 MILESTONE J/V 35 CR 1.067 15:09:20 1:24:20 5,399 5
6 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.056 15:10:34 1:25:34 5,422 6
7 JPN 6335 ESPRIT X35 OD 1.053 15:12:02 1:27:02 5,499 7
8 JPN 4500 KARASU SUMMIT 40 KING 1.121 15:06:50 1:21:50 5,504 8
9 JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.070 15:11:02 1:26:02 5,523 9

10 JPN 4252 CRESCENTⅡ SEAM 33 1.056 15:13:11 1:28:11 5,587 10
11 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 FARR ILC40 1.175 15:05:40 1:20:40 5,687 11
12 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.123 15:10:14 1:25:14 5,743 12
13 JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.061 15:22:26 1:37:26 6,203 13
14 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.078 15:21:24 1:36:24 6,235 14

Class:IRC-B 2.Race Time of start: 2012/9/15 13:50
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.039 15:12:23 1:22:23 5,136 1
2 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.036 15:14:41 1:24:41 5,264 2
3 JPN 6541 PLUMERIA VITE 312 FK 1.022 15:16:05 1:26:05 5,279 3
4 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.019 15:16:46 1:26:46 5,305 4
5 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST 35 1.025 15:17:54 1:27:54 5,406 5
6 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.046 15:16:32 1:26:32 5,431 6
7 JPN 5533 PRONTO J/V�9.6CR 1.016 15:21:11 1:31:11 5,559 7
8 JPN 5657 HOBBYHAWK YAMAHA 30 SN MOD 0.999 15:24:17 1:34:17 5,651 8
9 JPN 6370 TICTAC FIRST31.7 T/R 0.968 15:29:07 1:39:07 5,757 9

10 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.043 15:23:20 1:33:20 5,841 10
11 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.012 15:35:55 1:45:55 6,431 11
12 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.031 DNF 16
13 JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.963 DNF 16
14 JPN 5450 GEKKO J24 OD 0.888 DNF 16
15 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.957 DNF 16

Class:Platu25 OD 2.Race Time of start: 2012/9/15 13:50
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN4958 ISLAY PLATU25 15:21:56 1:31:56 1
2 JPN6601 ALPHA MAGIC PLATU25 15:23:07 1:33:07 2
3 JPN6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 15:25:29 1:35:29 3
4 JPN5880 BE-ONE PLATU25 15:28:26 1:38:26 4
5 JPN6331 AVALON PLATU25 15:28:50 1:38:50 5
6 JPN5480 CONCORD PLATU25 15:29:52 1:39:52 6



Zushi Regatta 2012
Result
3.Race

September 15th-17th.2012
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 3.Race Time of start: 2012/9/16 9:30
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6471 MILESTONE J/V 35 CR 1.067 13:39:16 4:09:16 15,958 1
2 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.056 13:42:56 4:12:56 16,026 2
3 JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.070 13:40:25 4:10:25 16,077 3
4 JPN 6335 ESPRIT X35 OD 1.053 13:48:36 4:18:36 16,338 4
5 JPN 4500 KARASU SUMMIT 40 KING 1.121 13:37:03 4:07:03 16,617 5
6 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 13:33:09 4:03:09 16,734 6
7 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 FARR ILC40 1.175 13:28:39 3:58:39 16,825 7
8 JPN 4252 CRESCENT� SEAM 33 1.056 13:55:38 4:25:38 16,831 8
9 JPN 5070 SHARAKU N/M35 1.094 13:47:07 4:17:07 16,877 9

10 JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.061 13:56:57 4:26:57 16,994 10
11 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.078 14:05:00 4:35:00 17,787 11
12 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.077 14:48:18 5:18:18 20,569 12
13 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.056 14:57:16 5:27:16 20,736 13
14 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.123 14:53:34 5:23:34 21,802 14

Class:IRC-B 3.Race Time of start: 2012/9/16 9:30
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.046 13:49:43 4:19:43 16,300 1
2 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.039 13:59:32 4:29:32 16,803 2
3 JPN 5450 GEKKO J24 OD 0.888 15:09:05 5:39:05 18,066 3
4 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST 35 1.025 14:44:48 5:14:48 19,360 4
5 JPN 5657 HOBBYHAWK YAMAHA 30 SN MOD 0.999 14:55:47 5:25:47 19,527 5
6 JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.963 15:11:35 5:41:35 19,737 6
7 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.012 14:57:39 5:27:39 19,895 7
8 JPN 6370 TICTAC FIRST31.7 T/R 0.968 15:12:40 5:42:40 19,902 8
9 JPN 6541 PLUMERIA VITE 312 FK 1.022 14:56:32 5:26:32 20,023 9

10 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.019 14:58:12 5:28:12 20,066 10
11 JPN 5533 PRONTO J/V�9.6CR 1.016 15:00:20 5:30:20 20,137 11
12 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.957 15:23:20 5:53:20 20,288 12
13 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.036 14:56:40 5:26:40 20,306 13
14 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.031 14:59:29 5:29:29 20,382 14
15 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.043 14:56:31 5:26:31 20,433 15

Class:Platu25 OD 3.Race Time of start: 2012/9/16 9:30
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN4958 ISLAY PLATU25 12:35:57 1
2 JPN6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 12:40:51 2
3 JPN6601 ALPHA MAGIC PLATU25 12:41:46 3
4 JPN6331 AVALON PLATU25 12:43:40 4
5 JPN5480 CONCORD PLATU25 12:45:05 5
6 JPN5880 BE-ONE PLATU25 12:45:16 6



Zushi Regatta 2012
Result
4.Race

September 15th-17th.2012
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 4.Race Time of start: 2012/9/17 9:3�
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU SUMMIT 40 KING 1.121 10:22:22 0:44:22 2,984 1
2 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.056 10:25:55 0:47:55 3,036 2
3 JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.070 10:25:25 0:47:25 3,044 3
4 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.077 10:27:00 0:49:00 3,166 4
5 JPN 4252 CRESCENTⅡ SEAM 33 1.056 10:29:00 0:51:00 3,231 5
6 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 10:24:57 0:46:57 3,231 6
7 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 FARR ILC40 1.175 10:24:05 0:46:05 3,249 7
8 JPN 6335 ESPRIT X35 OD 1.053 10:29:31 0:51:31 3,255 8
9 JPN 5070 SHARAKU N/M35 1.094 10:27:58 0:49:58 3,280 9

10 JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.061 10:30:26 0:52:26 3,338 10
11 JPN 6471 MILESTONE J/V 35 CR 1.067 10:30:25 0:52:25 3,356 11
12 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.056 10:31:48 0:53:48 3,409 12
13 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.123 10:29:59 0:51:59 3,503 13
14 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.078 10:32:27 0:54:27 3,522 14

Class:IRC-B 4.Race Time of start: 2012/9/17 9:43
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.046 10:32:15 0:49:15 3,091 1
2 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST 35 1.025 10:34:37 0:51:37 3,174 2
3 JPN 5640 PARTIDA YAMAHA 33S 1.039 10:34:30 0:51:30 3,211 3
4 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.036 10:35:06 0:52:06 3,239 4
5 JPN 5450 GEKKO J24 OD 0.888 10:44:01 1:01:01 3,251 5
6 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.012 10:37:22 0:54:22 3,301 6
7 JPN 5657 HOBBYHAWK YAMAHA 30 SN MOD 0.999 10:38:06 0:55:06 3,303 7
8 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.957 10:40:32 0:57:32 3,304 8
9 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.031 10:36:25 0:53:25 3,304 9

10 JPN 6541 PLUMERIA VITE 312 FK 1.022 10:37:41 0:54:41 3,353 10
11 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.043 10:36:55 0:53:55 3,374 11
12 JPN 5533 PRONTO J/V�9.6CR 1.016 10:38:46 0:55:46 3,400 12
13 JPN 6370 TICTAC FIRST31.7 T/R 0.968 10:41:33 0:58:33 3,401 13
14 JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.963 10:45:18 1:02:18 3,600 14
15 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.019 OCS 16

Class:Platu25 OD 4.Race Time of start: 2012/9/17 9:43
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN5480 CONCORD PLATU25 10:39:12 0:56:12 1
2 JPN6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 10:41:12 0:58:12 2
3 JPN4958 ISLAY PLATU25 10:41:22 0:58:22 3
4 JPN5880 BE-ONE PLATU25 10:42:21 0:59:21 4
5 JPN6331 AVALON PLATU25 10:42:22 0:59:22 5
6 JPN6601 ALPHA MAGIC PLATU25 OCS 7



Zushi Regatta 2012
Result
5.Race

September 15th-17th.2012
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 5.Race Time of start: 2012/9/17 11:47
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU SUMMIT 40 KING 1.121 12:39:29 0:52:29 3,530 1
2 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.056 12:42:49 0:55:49 3,537 2
3 JPN 6335 ESPRIT X35 OD 1.053 12:44:03 0:57:03 3,604 3
4 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.077 12:43:35 0:56:35 3,656 4
5 JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.070 12:44:23 0:57:23 3,684 5
6 JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.061 12:45:09 0:58:09 3,702 6
7 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 12:40:58 0:53:58 3,714 7
8 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 FARR ILC40 1.175 12:40:07 0:53:07 3,745 8
9 JPN 4252 CRESCENTⅡ SEAM 33 1.056 12:46:12 0:59:12 3,751 9

10 JPN 5070 SHARAKU N/M35 1.094 12:44:37 0:57:37 3,782 10
11 JPN 6471 MILESTONE J/V 35 CR 1.067 12:46:33 0:59:33 3,812 11
12 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.078 12:46:54 0:59:54 3,874 12
13 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.056 12:51:11 1:04:11 4,067 13
14 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.123 DNS 15

Class:IRC-B 5.Race Time of start: 2012/9/17 13:12
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.046 14:08:49 0:56:49 3,566 1
2 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST 35 1.025 14:10:24 0:58:24 3,592 2
3 JPN 5450 GEKKO J24 OD 0.888 14:19:28 1:07:28 3,595 3
4 JPN 5640 PARTIDA YAMAHA 33S 1.039 14:11:27 0:59:27 3,706 4
5 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.043 14:11:40 0:59:40 3,734 5
6 JPN 5657 HOBBYHAWK YAMAHA 30 SN MOD 0.999 14:14:30 1:02:30 3,746 6
7 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.019 14:13:23 1:01:23 3,753 7
8 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.036 14:12:34 1:00:34 3,765 8
9 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.031 14:13:00 1:01:00 3,773 9

10 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.012 14:14:29 1:02:29 3,794 10
11 JPN 5533 PRONTO J/V�9.6CR 1.016 14:14:32 1:02:32 3,812 11
12 JPN 6370 TICTAC FIRST31.7 T/R 0.968 14:17:55 1:05:55 3,828 12
13 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.957 14:19:34 1:07:34 3,880 13
14 JPN 6541 PLUMERIA VITE 312 FK 1.022 14:15:19 1:03:19 3,883 14
15 JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.963 14:19:24 1:07:24 3,894 15

Class:Platu25 OD 5.Race Time of start: 2012/9/17 13:12
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN5480 CONCORD PLATU25 14:16:50 1:04:50 1
2 JPN5880 BE-ONE PLATU25 14:17:34 1:05:34 2
3 JPN6331 AVALON PLATU25 14:17:42 1:05:42 3
4 JPN4958 ISLAY PLATU25 14:17:43 1:05:43 4
5 JPN6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 14:18:09 1:06:09 5
6 JPN6601 ALPHA MAGIC PLATU25 14:19:39 1:07:39 6



Zushi Regatta 2012
Result
6.Race

September 15th-17th.2012
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 6.Race Time of start: 2012/9/17 13:00
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU SUMMIT 40 KING 1.121 13:53:07 0:53:07 3,573 1
2 JPN 6335 ESPRIT X35 OD 1.053 13:57:43 0:57:43 3,647 2
3 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.056 13:58:38 0:58:38 3,715 3
4 JPN 6471 MILESTONE J/V 35 CR 1.067 13:58:10 0:58:10 3,724 4
5 JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.070 13:59:07 0:59:07 3,795 5
6 JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.061 13:59:48 0:59:48 3,807 6
7 JPN 4252 CRESCENTⅡ SEAM 33 1.056 14:00:15 1:00:15 3,817 7
8 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 13:55:47 0:55:47 3,839 8
9 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.077 13:59:40 0:59:40 3,856 9

10 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.056 14:01:35 1:01:35 3,902 10
11 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.078 14:00:31 1:00:31 3,914 11
12 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 FARR ILC40 1.175 OCS 15
13 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.123 DNS 15
14 JPN 5070 SHARAKU N/M35 1.094 OCS 15

Class:IRC-B 6.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Class:Platu25 OD 6.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1
2
3
4
5
6


